
NOTICE OF MEETING

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

Pursuant to Texas Government Code, Chapter 551, the following matters will be taken up for discussion
and/or decision by the Railroad Commission of Texas at the William B. Travis Building, 1701 North
Congress, Room 1-111, First Floor, Austin, Texas, on Tuesday, May 12, 2015, commencing at 9:30 a.m.

Webcast. Commission open meetings are webcast and may be accessed from the Commission's home page
at www.rrc.state.tx.us by clicking on “Open Meetings” and then “webcast home page”, or by going directly
to http://www.texasadmin.com/txrail.shtml.

Auxiliary Aids or Services for Persons with a Disability. Any individual with a disability who plans to
attend this meeting and who requires auxiliary aids or services should notify the Commission as far in
advance as possible so that appropriate arrangements can be made.  Requests may be made to the Human
Resources Department of the Railroad Commission of Texas by mail at P.O. Box 12967, Austin, Texas
78711-2967; by telephone at (512) 463-6981 or TDD No. (512) 463-7284; by e-mail at ADA@rrc.state.tx.us;
or in person at 1701 North Congress Avenue, Suite 12-110, Austin, Texas.

HEARINGS DIVISION

GAS SERVICES

1. GUD No. 10428: Application filed by Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Division for Test Year 2014
annual interim rate adjustment program for the environs areas.

2. GUD No. 10379: Application of Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Division for approval of
abandonment related to service and facilities; Tristate ETX, LLC, Freestone County to two
residential customers.

SURFACE MINING AND RECLAMATION

3. Docket No. C14-0006-SC-01-F: Application by Alcoa Inc. (Alcoa) for release of reclamation
obligations for Phases I, II, and III, 27.7 acres, Permit No. 1F, Sandow Mine, Milam and Lee
Counties, Texas.

OIL AND GAS

4. O&G 06-0290629:  Application of BP America Production Company to amend field rules for the
Oak Hill (Cotton Valley) Field, Gregg, Harrison, Panola, and Rusk Counties, Texas.

5. O&G 06-0290630:  Application of BP America Production Company to amend field rules for the
Blocker (Cotton Valley) Field, Harrison County, Texas.
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6. O&G 02-0285308: Application of Sable Environmental, L.L.C. pursuant to 16 TAC §3.9 for a
commercial permit to dispose of oil and gas waste by injection into a porous formation not
productive of oil or gas for the Aust Lease, Well No. 1, Eagleville (Eagle Ford-2) Field Karnes
County, Texas.

7. O&G 01-0288953: Application of JTC Energy Group, L.L.C. pursuant to 16 TAC §3.9 for a
commercial permit to dispose of oil and gas waste by injection into a porous formation not
productive of oil or gas for the English Lease, Well No. 1, Waelder South Austin Chalk Field,
Gonzales County, Texas.

8. O&G 20-0295651: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of J & J Services Company (Operator No.
427662); Motion for Rehearing.

9. O&G 20-0295664: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of US Energy Holdings, LLC (Operator No.
879267); Motion for Rehearing.

10. O&G 08-0289657:  Application of Lotus, L.L.C. to inject fluid into a reservoir productive of oil or
gas, Davis Lease, Well No 1D, Furhman-Mascho Field, Andrews County, Texas; BTA Oil
Producers' appeal of examiner ruling granting Lotus, L.L.C's motion to reopen the hearing.

OIL AND GAS CONSENT AGENDA  (11 items; numbers 11 - 21)

11. O&G 04-0294345: Application of Smith Production, Inc. to adopt field rules and cancel all
overproduction in the field for the Charamousca (Casa Blanca Sd) Field, Duval County, Texas.

12. O&G 10-0294348: Application of Continental Resources, Inc. to extend temporary field rule status
and amend field rules for the Hartley West (Canyon) Field, Hartley and Oldham Counties, Texas.

13. O&G 03-0295770:  Application of Samson Exploration, L.L.C. for a new field designation for the
proposed Ora (13400 Sand) in the McGown Farms GU No. 1, Chambers County, Texas.

14. O&G 03-0287052:  Application of Linc Gulf Coast Petroleum, Inc. to consolidate the Atkinson
Island (Frio) Field into the Atkinson Island (Cons.) Field and to adopt field rules for the proposed
Atkinson Island (Cons.) Field, Chambers County, Texas;  Order Nunc Pro Tunc.

15. O&G 10-0295515: Application of Apache Corporation to suspend the allocation formula, or
alternatively balance the field production for the Perry (Marmaton) Field, Lipscomb and Ochiltree
Counties, Texas.

16. O&G 03-0295063:  Application of Venado Oil & Gas, L.L.C. for an exception to 16 TAC §3.32 for
the McCowan Unit, Well No. 2H, Southern Bay (Eagle Ford) Field, Lee County, Texas.

17. O&G 03-0295064:  Application of Venado Oil & Gas, L.L.C. for an exception to 16 TAC §3.32 for
the McCowan Unit, Well No. 1H, Southern Bay (Eagle Ford) Field, Lee County, Texas.
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18. O&G 03-0295283:  Application of Venado Oil & Gas, L.L.C. for an exception to 16 TAC §3.32 for
the Steahr Unit 1H and the Steahr Unit 2H, Southern Bay (Eagle Ford) Field, Lee County, Texas.

19. O&G 08-0291540:  Application of EOG Resources, Inc., for a tight formation area designation in
accordance with 16 TAC §3.101 for the Wolfcamp and Third Bone Spring Formations in the
Phantom (Wolfcamp) Field, Reeves and Loving Counties, Texas.

20. O&G 8A-0295299:  Application of Roff Operating Company, L.L.C. to consider unitization and
secondary recovery authority for the proposed Key West Ten Unit, Key West (Spraberry) Field,
Dawson County, Texas.

21. O&G 20-0295649: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of G E Operating, Inc. (Operator No. 292166);
Motion for Rehearing.

RULE 15 INACTIVE WELL ITEMS  (21 items; numbers 22 - 42)

22. O&G 20-0296344:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of BDI Operating, L.L.C. (Operator No.
058909).

23. O&G 20-0296345:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Blue Wing Energy, Inc. (Operator No.
076791).

24. O&G 20-0296346:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Crown Equipment Co. (Operator No. 191534).

25. O&G 20-0296347:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Ecco Petroleum, Inc. (Operator No. 240040).

26. O&G 20-0296348:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Fran Investments, Inc. (Operator No. 282790).

27. O&G 20-0296349:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Freestone Resources, Inc (Operator No.
285300).

28. O&G 20-0296350:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Gel Petroleum, Inc. (Operator No. 298876).

29. O&G 20-0296351:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Henry Horadam Family, L.P. (Operator No.
378533).

30. O&G 20-0296352:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Hinrra, L.L.C. (Operator No. 389665).

31. O&G 20-0296353:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of LW Dynasty Oil, Inc. (Operator No. 480320).

32. O&G 20-0296354:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Logas Energy, L.L.C. (Operator No. 505860).

33. O&G 20-0296355:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of M & K Operating, L.L.C. (Operator No.
518499).

34. O&G 20-0296356:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Robinson Oil Co. (Operator No. 721575).
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35. O&G 20-0296357:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Royal Texas Petroleum (Operator No.
732107).

36. O&G 20-0296358:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Sabinal Resources, Inc. (Operator No.
742124).

37. O&G 20-0296359:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Schiefelbein Oil & Gas Company (Operator
No. 751370).

38. O&G 20-0296360:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Small, R.P. Corp. (Operator No. 789221).

39. O&G 20-0296361:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Texas Sands Resources, L.L.C. (Operator No.
847981).

40. O&G 20-0296362:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Tripp & Sons, L.L.C. (Operator No. 870481).

41. O&G 20-0296363:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Wash, Robert C. Inc. (Operator No. 899038).

42. O&G 20-0296364:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Yarbro Oil (Operator No. 946129).

MASTER DEFAULT ORDERS  (9 items; numbers 43 - 51)

43. Damage Prevention Docket No. 012889: Enforcement action for alleged violation of Commission
Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention by Shark Cable Construction Security
Installation, LLC at 20200 Southwood Oaks Drive (Hanson Springs), Kingwood, Harris County,
Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b), 18.11(b), 18.12.

44. Damage Prevention Docket No. 14836: Enforcement action for alleged violation of Commission
Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention by Shark Cable Construction Security
Installation, LLC at 18409 Timber Forest, Humble, Harris County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC
§§1.48(g), 18.3(a), 18.11(b).

45. Damage Prevention Docket No. 14219: Enforcement action for alleged violation of Commission
Rule for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention by Shark Cable Construction Security
Installation, LLC at 10811 Cypresswood Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas, resulting in damage to
an intrastate underground pipeline on October 11, 2010; Violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b).

46. O&G 09-0294129:  Enforcement action against Utility Ventures Company (879510) for violation
of Statewide Rules on the Hughes & Palmer, Inc. "C" (26711) Lease, Well No. 1, Archer County
Regular Field, Archer County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§3.14(b)(2), 3.3, 3.46(g)(2).

47. O&G 08-0289299:  Enforcement action against Soma Operating Company, L.L.C. (801215) for
violation of Statewide Rules on the McClure 42-P (RRC Permit No. P675851) Lease, Well No. 1,
Wildcat Field, Mitchell County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§3.14(b)(2), 3.16(b), 3.16(b),
3.8(d)(4)(G)(i)(I).

Open Meeting Notice for Tuesday, May 12, 2015 Page 4 of 24



48. O&G 03-0293998:  Enforcement action against SK & Co. Oil & Gas Oper., L.L.C. (785328) for
violation of Statewide Rules on the Cluxton (14939) Lease, Well No. 1, Old Waverly (Yegua 4200)
Field, San Jacinto County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §3.14(b)(2).

49. O&G 7B-0293744: Enforcement action against Pro Oil & Gas, Inc. (679282) for violation of
Statewide Rules on the Bri-Bi Lease, Well No. B 1 (Permit No. 637100), Shackelford County
Regular Field, Shackelford County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§3.14(b)(2), 3.16, 3.3.

50. O&G 04-0293817; Enforcement action against Momentum Production Corp. (574329) for violation
of Statewide Rules on the La Brisa Land & Cattle Co. (012917) Lease, Well No. 1L, Rincon (A-8)
Field, Starr County, Texas; Violations of 16 TAC §§3.3, and 3.14(b)(2).

51. O&G 09-0281995; Enforcement action against Zipporah Incorporated (950945) for violation of
Statewide Rules on the Day, Roy (196556) Lease, Well No. 1, Ajax (Tannehill) Field, Knox County,
Texas; Violations of 16 TAC §§3.3, and 3.14(b)(2).

OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL

AGREED ENFORCEMENT ORDERS  (272 items; numbers 52 - 323)

52. O&G 03-0265937: Anchor Operating Co. (Operator No. 020596) enforcement action regarding the
Schoenemann Unit Lease, Well No. 1 (RRC No. 197819), Giddings (Austin Chalk) Field, Fayette
County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.14(b)(2).

53. O&G 7C-0284701: Sequoia Fossil Fuels, Inc. (Operator No. 767534)  enforcement action regarding
the Wilde (14843) Lease, Well No. 7, Norton, W. (Palo Pinto) Field, Runnels County, Texas.
Violation of 16 TAC §3.14(b)(2).

54. O&G 01-0293569: Texas Secondary Oil Corporation (Operator No. 848010) enforcement action
regarding the Robert W. Wood et al. "A" Lease, Well Nos. 2B (Drilling Permit No. 712834), 3B
(Drilling Permit No. 712835) and 4B (Drilling Permit No. 712836), Adams (Buda) Field, Medina
County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.13(b)(2)(A).

55. O&G 01-0293576: Texas Secondary Oil Corporation (Operator No. 848010) enforcement action
regarding the Aztec Oscar D Lease, Well No. 2 (Drilling Permit No. 737316), Taylor-Ina Field,
Medina County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.13(b)(2)(A).

56. O&G 01-0293641: Texas Secondary Oil Corporation (Operator No. 848010) enforcement action
regarding the Robert W. Wood et al. "A" Lease, Well Nos. 6B (Drilling Permit No. 713448), 7B
(Drilling Permit No. 713449) and 8B (Drilling Permit No. 713450), Adams (Buda) Field, Medina
County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.13(b)(2)(A).

57. O&G 01-0293645: Texas Secondary Oil Corporation (Operator No. 848010) enforcement action
regarding the Robert W. Wood et al. "A" Lease, Well Nos. 9B (Drilling Permit No. 713451) and 10B
(Drilling Permit No. 713453), Adams (Buda) Field, Medina County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC
§3.13(b)(2)(A).
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58. O&G 01-0293652: Texas Secondary Oil Corporation (Operator No. 848010) enforcement action
regarding the Robert W. Wood et al. "A" Lease, Well Nos. 11B (Drilling Permit No. 713455), 12B
(Drilling Permit No. 713456) and 16B (Drilling Permit No. 713460), Adams (Buda) Field, Medina
County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.13(b)(2)(A).

59. O&G 01-0293653: Texas Secondary Oil Corporation (Operator No. 848010) enforcement action
regarding the Robert W. Wood et al. "A" Lease, Well Nos. 1B (Drilling Permit No. 712833), 5B
(Drilling Permit No. 712837) and 14B (Drilling Permit No. 713458), Adams (Buda) Field, Medina
County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.13(b)(2)(A).

60. O&G 01-0294112: Texas Secondary Oil Corporation (Operator No. 848010) enforcement action
regarding the Blackaller Lease, Well No. 1 (Drilling Permit No. 783602), Wildcat Field, Medina
County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.13(b)(1)(B)(i) and 3.13(b)(2)(A).

61. O&G 02-0292401: On Point Services, L.L.C. (Operator No. 622915) enforcement action regarding
violations on the public roads in Karnes County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)(1),
3.8(f)(1)(A)(iv) and 3.20(a)(1). 

62. O&G 7B-0263185: Jilpetco, Inc. (Operator No. 432469) enforcement action regarding the Barron
Lease, Well No. 8 (RRC No. 255381) Wildcat Field, Palo Pinto County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC
§§3.8(d)(4)(G)(i)(I) and 3.16(b).

63. O&G 7B-0267830:Chisholm Operating, Inc. (Operator No. 149454) enforcement action regarding
the Fry, W. Lease, Well No. 2 (Drilling Permit No. 649198), and Binford Lease, Well No. 1,
(Drilling Permit No. 659802) Wildcat Field, Callahan County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.16(b).

64. O&G 7B-0277541: Whitt Oil & Gas, Inc. (Operator No. 921150) enforcement action regarding the
Holstein Heirs "B" (23383) Lease, Well No. 1, Petranol (Bluff Creek) Field, Shackelford County,
Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.3(1), 3.3(2), 3.8(d)(4)(G)(i)(III) and 14(b)(2).

65. O&G 7B-0282863: P.I.D. Drilling, Inc. (Operator No. 631265) enforcement action regarding the
Green-Williams (Moran) Unit (25802) Lease, Well Nos. 202, 204, 305 and 307, Callahan County
Regular Field, Callahan County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.2(a), 3.14(b)(2) and 3.46(j).

66. O&G 7C-0295049: Concho Oilfield Serv. & Oper. Co. (Operator No. 170164) enforcement action
regarding the Schreiber, Harold (12819) Lease, Speck, So. (King SD) Field, Concho County, Texas.
Violation of 16 TAC §3.8(d)(1).

67. O&G 8A-0287610: Creston Petroleum Corp. (Operator No. 189904) enforcement action regarding
the Swenson 268 Lease, Well No. 1 (Drilling Permit 467603), Croton Creek (Tannehill) Field,
Dickens County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.14(b)(2) and 3.16(b).

68. O&G 09-0289007: Slate Holdings, Inc. (Operator No. 787112) enforcement action regarding the
Waggoner -Ray- (18213) Lease, Well Nos. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 7, Wilbarger County Regular Field,
Wilbarger County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.73(i).
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69. O&G 09-0293347: Texas Energy Operations, L.C. (Operator No. 845802) enforcement action
regarding the McVeigh, Jo (19742) Lease, Well No. 14, 17 and 27, Wichita County Regular Field,
Wichita County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.46(a).

70. O&G 09-0293924: Kennemer, Darrell, Sole Proprietor (Operator No. 457132) enforcement action
regarding the Tholl, Daume Jones (27990) Lease, Well No. 2, Wichita County Regular Field,
Wichita County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.73(i).

71. LP-Gas 2366: G & R American, L.L.C. dba American RV Park (License No. 15933) violation at
American RV Park, 4345 W. Hwy. 31, Corsicana, Navarro County, Texas. Violation of Tex. Nat.
Res. Code §113.081(a)(4).

72. LP-Gas 2565: Pinnacle Propane, L.L.C. (License No. 17801) violation at Rio Valley Canning, 225
S. 13th St., Donna, Hidalgo County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.135.

73. LP-Gas 2571: Webberville Propane, Inc. dba American Propane and Direct Propane Services
(License No. 06517) violation at the Loving Residence, Elgin, Bastrop County, Texas. Violation of
16 TAC §9.301.

74. LP-Gas 2577: All Service Propane (License No. 08707) violation at Aubrey Barrington Residence,
410 N. Commerce St., Coupland, Williamson County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.401.

75. LP-Gas 2588: Rio Delta Propane Co., L.L.C. (License No. 19401) violation at the Tex-Mex Lounge,
2017 W. Owassa Rd., Edinburg, Hidalgo County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.401 (referencing
NFPA 58 Section 6.3.1).

76. Damage Prevention 027178: T Construction & Utility, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(b), at 11415 Yorkshire Oaks Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

77. Damage Prevention 029881: Harris County Steel & Plumbing enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 22207 Baron Cove Ln., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

78. Damage Prevention 033105: Menade, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 13991 Cypress Garden Dr. (Spring Cypress Rd.), Cypress, Harris County, Texas.

79. Damage Prevention 034161: Absolute Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 451 Leary Rd., Texarkana, Bowie County, Texas.

80. Damage Prevention 035107: T Construction & Utility, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1041 Rosepoint St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

81. Damage Prevention 035329: Elizondo Plumbing, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1312 Jalape O, Edinburg, Hidalgo County, Texas.

82. Damage Prevention 035587: Bore Pro enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b) and
18.11(b), at 400 Hwy. 304, Bastrop, Bastrop County, Texas.
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83. Damage Prevention 035629: Simco Enterprises, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 3640 Whippoorwill St., Orange, Orange County, Texas.

84. Damage Prevention 035844: T Construction, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(a), at 708 6th Ave. N. (7th St.), Texas City, Galveston County, Texas.

85. Damage Prevention 036169: EPI enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 3246 Explorer Way, Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas.

86. Damage Prevention 036488: Rumsey Site Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 427 W. Commerce St. (2400 Pittman St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

87. Damage Prevention 036504: GK Home Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 189 Aster Dr. (Wayne), Sanger, Denton County, Texas.

88. Damage Prevention 036505: COA - Water Utility Department enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 1608 Miriam Ave. (E. 17th St.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

89. Damage Prevention 036549: Torres Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2330 Pin Hook Ct., Seabrook, Harris County, Texas.

90. Damage Prevention 036569: City of San Angelo - Water Distribution enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 310 N. Emerson St. (Spaulding), San Angelo, Tom Green County,
Texas.

91. Damage Prevention 036643: Fisher Homes enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3515 Oak Forest Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

92. Damage Prevention 036665: Hernandez Backhoe & Plumbing enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.4(b), at 6631 De Leon St. (Cero Blvd.), Irving, Dallas County, Texas.

93. Damage Prevention 036677: Johnson's Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 2729 Fourteenth St. (Beaver St.), Vernon, Wilbarger County,
Texas.

94. Damage Prevention 036704: Mr. Plumber enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 16000 Blk. Cathy Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

95. Damage Prevention 036775: Robert G. Smith Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Willow Creek Ranch Blvd. (Telge Rd.), Tomball, Harris
County, Texas.

96. Damage Prevention 036785: Hoar Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 203 Whisper Pass, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

97. Damage Prevention 036883: Corestone Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6700 N. Klein Circle Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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98. Damage Prevention 036920: KCS Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 16 Townhouse Ct., Bellaire, Harris County, Texas.

99. Damage Prevention 036930: Bayside Electric, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2506 Whirlwind (Ventoso), Corpus Christi, Nueces County,
Texas.

100. Damage Prevention 036931: Rumsey Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 5600 Maple Ave. (Inwood), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

101. Damage Prevention 037012: Tieso Paving Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(g) and 18.11(b), at 2000 N. Collins (Lamar), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

102. Damage Prevention 037073: Consolidated Communications enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at Trade Center Blvd. (Hwy. 242), Shenandoah, Montgomery County,
Texas.

103. Damage Prevention 037142: JW Powerline enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at County Rd. 125 (County Rd. 2401), Garden City, Glasscock County, Texas.

104. Damage Prevention 037168: Jackie & Gene Warren enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at U.S. 180 & RR 303, Seminole, Gaines County, Texas.

105. Damage Prevention 037204: Accurate Foundation Repair #2 enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 600 Black Rock Ct. (Moonlight Way), Irving, Dallas
County, Texas.

106. Damage Prevention 037259: T Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 310 3rd St., Rosenberg, Fort Bend County, Texas.

107. Damage Prevention 037293: Vanessa Renfrow enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 3966 McKinney Ave. (Cambrick St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

108. Damage Prevention 037352: Business Construction Services, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 301 Parkstone Dr., Victoria, Victoria County, Texas.

109. Damage Prevention 037367: SER Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(a) and 18.11(b), at 5512 Pine St. (Renwick Dr.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

110. Damage Prevention 037372: Centerpoint Energy (Electric) enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 321 E. 33rd St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

111. Damage Prevention 037396: Tech Con Trenching, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at State 349 & Hwy. 67, Rankin, Upton County, Texas.
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112. Damage Prevention 037447: Senon V. Moya enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 900 N. Border Ave. (West Pike), Weslaco, Hidalgo County, Texas.

113. Damage Prevention 037528: Austin Traffic Signal enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 102 S. Chaparral St. (Coopers Alley), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

114. Damage Prevention 037575: Beeville Water Department enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 200 Mussett, Beeville, Bee County, Texas.

115. Damage Prevention 037669: Sacc, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a), at
Daisy Meadow (at Dead End) (Lone Cypress), New Braunfels, Comal County, Texas.

116. Damage Prevention 037683: City of Dallas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 5439 Philip Ave. (Graham Ave.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

117. Damage Prevention 037714: Metro City Construction, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(e), 18.11(a) and 18.10(b), at 505 Hyde Park (Whitney), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

118. Damage Prevention 037746: Cowboy Fence & Iron enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1523 San Rafael Dr. (San Benito Way), Dallas, Dallas County,
Texas.

119. Damage Prevention 037753: City of Dallas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b),
at 5321 Victor St. (Henderson Ave.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

120. Damage Prevention 037788: Southwest Destructors enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.4(b), at Holliday Hill Rd. (Greentree Blvd.), Midland, Midland County, Texas.

121. Damage Prevention 037816: Centerpoint Energy - Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1426 Hill Rd. (N. Hardy (Feeder St.)), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

122. Damage Prevention 037828: GLR, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1019 E. Calton Rd., Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

123. Damage Prevention 037841: Key Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b),
at 2600 Avon Dr. (Stratford Dr.), Garland, Dallas County, Texas.

124. Damage Prevention 037849: Centerpoint Energy (Electric) enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 20700 Townsen, Humble, Harris County, Texas.

125. Damage Prevention 037866: COA - Austin Water Utility enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1515 Brentwood St. (Arroyo Seco), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

126. Damage Prevention 037884: City of Denison enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Lilis (Chickadee), Denison, Grayson County, Texas.
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127. Damage Prevention 037890: Hendrix Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6514 Knollview Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

128. Damage Prevention 037921: CH4 Services, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 600 Lockwood Dr. (Lindale), Richardson, Dallas County, Texas.

129. Damage Prevention 037948: City of Balch Springs enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 11420 Elam Cir. (Peachtree), Unknown, Dallas County, Texas.

130. Damage Prevention 037950: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2500 Worcola (Willis), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

131. Damage Prevention 037963: City of Rowlett enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 3108 Dalrock Rd., Rowlett, Dallas County, Texas.

132. Damage Prevention 037975: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 405 Cullum Dr. (E. Huitt Ln.), Euless, Tarrant County, Texas.

133. Damage Prevention 037977: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1027 3rd St. N.E. (Garrett St.), Paris, Lamar County, Texas.

134. Damage Prevention 037994: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 700 Pauls Ln. (Barbara St.), Sulphur Springs, Hopkins County, Texas.

135. Damage Prevention 037996: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1217 S. Oakes (E. Ave. H.), San Angelo, Tom Green County, Texas.

136. Damage Prevention 037997: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 409 N. Logan Ave. (E. 22nd St.), Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

137. Damage Prevention 038007: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2728 Gordon Ave. (W. Cantey St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

138. Damage Prevention 038013: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1110 E. Broadway (Hailey), Sweetwater, Nolan County, Texas.

139. Damage Prevention 038014: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 604 E. Bell (N. Fontaine), Bartlett, Bell County, Texas.

140. Damage Prevention 038030: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 629 Main St. (Alliance Gateway Fwy.), Unknown, Tarrant County, Texas.

141. Damage Prevention 038058: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 305 S. Van Buren (Jefferson St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

142. Damage Prevention 038059: Mikes Landscaping, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at 11411 Domina St., Richmond, Fort Bend County, Texas.
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143. Damage Prevention 038071: Critter Ventures, Inc. dba Critter Getter Fencing enforcement action
for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 3646 W. Breeding (Slough Rd.), Corpus Christi,
Nueces County, Texas.

144. Damage Prevention 038092: Diamond H Services, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at Eastman Rd. (Whaley St.), Longview, Gregg County, Texas.

145. Damage Prevention 038106: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Valley Meadow Dr. (Ridge Dr.), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

146. Damage Prevention 038107: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Noble Ave. (Cityplace West Blvd.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

147. Damage Prevention 038114: Scott Fennell, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 1610 Post Oak Way (Fieldview), Celina, Collin County, Texas.

148. Damage Prevention 038117: Grimes Irrigation & Construction enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at Mill (Wood Lawn), Henderson, Rusk County, Texas.

149. Damage Prevention 038132: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5600 Greentree (Selma), Unknown, Wilbarger County, Texas.

150. Damage Prevention 038139: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.11(a), at 1611 Ursuline, Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

151. Damage Prevention 038142: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5935 Preston Rd. (Lebanon Rd.), Frisco, Collin County, Texas.

152. Damage Prevention 038145: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3513 Innsbrook Dr. (Apollo), Garland, Dallas County, Texas.

153. Damage Prevention 038146: Rumsey Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 5513 Maple Ave. (Inwood Rd.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

154. Damage Prevention 038147: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5513 Maple Ave. (Inwood Rd.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

155. Damage Prevention 038152: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 759 Sunset Hill (Lakebreeze), Rockwall, Rockwall County, Texas.

156. Damage Prevention 038161: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.5(a),
at 630 Preakness (Bastrop), Lucas, Collin County, Texas.

157. Damage Prevention 038164: El Paso Water Utility enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(d) and 18.11(b), at 62 N. Boone (Pera), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

Open Meeting Notice for Tuesday, May 12, 2015 Page 12 of 24



158. Damage Prevention 038166: Kuts and Kleans enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 906 Banyon (N. Lamar), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

159. Damage Prevention 038182: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.11(a), at 6608 Norwood (66th), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

160. Damage Prevention 038236: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 315 Waterford (Shoreline Ln.), Wylie, Collin County, Texas.

161. Damage Prevention 038261: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Windecker (Sloan Field), Midland, Midland County, Texas.

162. Damage Prevention 038276: Bridgepoint Communications enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at 1011 Enterprise (Business), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

163. Damage Prevention 038298: Everyday Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5481 Prue Rd. (Oakland), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

164. Damage Prevention 038299: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 628 8th St., Winnie, Chambers County, Texas.

165. Damage Prevention 038302: San Antonio Water System enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 2826 W. French Pl. (Wilson Blvd.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

166. Damage Prevention 038308: Grey Forest Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 12606 Crockett Way (Coahuila Way), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

167. Damage Prevention 038325: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 4620 SH 121 (Josey Ln. & SH 121), Lewisville, Denton County, Texas.

168. Damage Prevention 038326: City of Seminole enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a)
and 18.11(b), at 504 S.W. Ave. L (5th), Seminole, Gaines County, Texas.

169. Damage Prevention 038327: Cimarron Underground, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at FM 1212 (CR 3200), Stanton, Martin County, Texas.

170. Damage Prevention 038353: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Shary Rd. (Expy. 83), Mission, Hidalgo County, Texas.

171. Damage Prevention 038361: RGU West, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at CR 102 (FM 1450 & CR 102), Pecos, Reeves County, Texas.

172. Damage Prevention 038364: Centerpoint Energy (Electric) enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 200 Blk. W. 27th, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

173. Damage Prevention 038368: DCP Midstream, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at FM 1357 & Hwy. 137, Saint Lawrence, Glasscock County, Texas.
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174. Damage Prevention 038379: DCP Midstream, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Hwy. 385 & Calcutta St., Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

175. Damage Prevention 038381: E-Z Bel Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 3119 Roosevelt (E. White), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

176. Damage Prevention 038384: General's Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 14505 Horizon (N. Kenazo Ave.), El Paso, El Paso County,
Texas.

177. Damage Prevention 038388: ADB Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(d),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 711 Gayle St., Ganado, Jackson County, Texas.

178. Damage Prevention 038390: Quadvest Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1501 CR 52, Rosharon, Brazoria County, Texas.

179. Damage Prevention 038391: C & S Utility Contractors, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at 1212 E. Annie St. (Tennessee), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

180. Damage Prevention 038401: Bennett Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 377 & CR 20, Perryton, Ochiltree County, Texas.

181. Damage Prevention 038438: Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc. enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 700 N. Preston Rd. (FM 455), Celina, Collin County, Texas.

182. Damage Prevention 038443: Capital Excavation Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(g) and 18.11(b), at 402 Las Cruces, Buda, Hays County, Texas.

183. Damage Prevention 038457: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 169 Capetown, Montgomery, Montgomery County, Texas.

184. Damage Prevention 038458: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 1411 Emerson (15th St.), McCamey, Upton County, Texas.

185. Damage Prevention 038464: Arrow Foundation Co., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 9406 Brantfield Ct., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

186. Damage Prevention 038466: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 10334 Sageglow Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

187. Damage Prevention 038476: Dailey Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b),
18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 1301 Alabama St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

188. Damage Prevention 038478: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b), at
1427 Loma Alto Rd. (Castlebury), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.
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189. Damage Prevention 038484: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(a), at 5571 Boca Chica Blvd. (N. Minnesota Ave.), Brownsville, Cameron County,
Texas.

190. Damage Prevention 038500: Canfer Utility Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at 2828 Bretton Wood Dr. (Frisco Wood Dr.), Keller, Tarrant County, Texas.

191. Damage Prevention 038504: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 4012 Ave. G (E. 41st St.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

192. Damage Prevention 038509: City of College Station enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 412 Holleman Dr. (Detroit St.), College Station, Brazos County, Texas.

193. Damage Prevention 038511: North Houston Pole Line enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at Bonner St. (Schuler St.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

194. Damage Prevention 038517: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 839 Neans (Ray Ave.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

195. Damage Prevention 038521: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 300 West Ave. (West 3rd St.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

196. Damage Prevention 038525: DCP Midstream, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at CR 60 (CR 60 & CR 1130), Midland, Midland County, Texas.

197. Damage Prevention 038534: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 6301 Harold Court #A, Austin, Travis County, Texas.

198. Damage Prevention 038540: DCP Midstream, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at CR 307 (CR 307 & Hwy 158), Garden City, Glasscock County, Texas.

199. Damage Prevention 038551: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 7950 Holmes Rd. (Beauxart Garden Rd.), Nederland, Jefferson County, Texas.

200. Damage Prevention 038561: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 700 W. Walton (Ave. B), Beeville, Bee County, Texas.

201. Damage Prevention 038563: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2401 Napoleon St. (Zapata (83) Hwy.), Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

202. Damage Prevention 038565: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Sunset Loop (Century Dr.), Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

203. Damage Prevention 038567: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 13805 FM 1764 (Winston Dr.), Santa Fe, Galveston County, Texas.
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204. Damage Prevention 038572: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 5502 Trl. Timbers Dr., Humble, Harris County, Texas.

205. Damage Prevention 038573: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 6700 Pennwell Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

206. Damage Prevention 038576: Reytec Construction Resources, Inc. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.4(a) and 18.11(b), at W. Cherrystone (McArdle Rd.), Corpus Christi, Nueces
County, Texas.

207. Damage Prevention 038583: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.3(a), at 1640 Lyle St. (Ave. D), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

208. Damage Prevention 038588: Rudd Contracting enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1600 W. S.W. Loop 323 (Old Jacksonville Hwy.), Tyler, Smith County,
Texas.

209. Damage Prevention 038598: Little Big Inch Pipeline Company enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 7412 Red Cedar (Transmountain), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

210. Damage Prevention 038607: City of Marlin enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b),
at 500 Blk. Bennet St. (George St.), Marlin, Falls County, Texas.

211. Damage Prevention 038611: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1700 B L Pyle Rd., Marshall, Harrison County, Texas.

212. Damage Prevention 038616: Grimes Irrigation & Construction enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at Olive (West Harold), Gladewater, Upshur County, Texas.

213. Damage Prevention 038618: City of Bryan - Water enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 2200 McHaney Dr. (Alabama), Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

214. Damage Prevention 038619: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1505 1st St., Humble, Harris County, Texas.

215. Damage Prevention 038627: West Texas Gas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at FM 2590 (FM 2590 & Upton Rd.), Amarillo, Randall County, Texas.

216. Damage Prevention 038630: Bennett Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at Hale 232 (Hwy. 83 & CR 28), Perryton, Ochiltree County, Texas.

217. Damage Prevention 038631: Atlas PL Mid-Cont. Westtex, LLC enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.8(a), at CR 290 & FM 33, Garden City, Glasscock County, Texas.

218. Damage Prevention 038635: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 202 CR 253 (N. Breckenridge), Breckenridge, Stephens County, Texas.
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219. Damage Prevention 038640: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1070 W. Grand Ave. (N. Bishop), Marshall, Harrison County, Texas.

220. Damage Prevention 038646: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(a), at N.W. Corner Jordan Ave. (23rd St.), McAllen, Hidalgo County, Texas.

221. Damage Prevention 038649: City of Grand Prairie enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 1202 S.W 5th St. (Bennie Ln.), Grand Prairie, Dallas County, Texas.

222. Damage Prevention 038656: Johnson Fence, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(g), at 6083 Oxford Ct., League City, Galveston County, Texas.

223. Damage Prevention 038664: City of Converse enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 9811 Autumn Arbor (Autumn Flower), Converse, Bexar County, Texas.

224. Damage Prevention 038678: Holloman Corporation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at N.W. 8000 at Market 181, Andrews, Andrews County, Texas.

225. Damage Prevention 038680: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 999 Non Premise (N. West St. & West 1st St.), La Feria, Cameron County, Texas.

226. Damage Prevention 038683: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2315 Forrest St. (Spruce St.), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

227. Damage Prevention 038693: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 703 Eureka (Santa Fe), Weatherford, Parker County, Texas.

228. Damage Prevention 038697: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(a), at 3705 White Oak Dr. (Rustling Oaks Dr.), Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas.

229. Damage Prevention 038701: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 402 Royal St. (Pennsylvania), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

230. Damage Prevention 038702: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 417 Washington St. (San Francisco Ave.), Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

231. Damage Prevention 038711: City of Cameron enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1501 W. 4th (Orchard), Cameron, Milam County, Texas.

232. Damage Prevention 038717: Urban Concrete Contractors enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(e), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 7220 W. I-20 (S. CR 1250), Midland, Midland County,
Texas.

233. Damage Prevention 038733: City of Wichita Falls enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1712 N. Beverly (Loop 11), Wichita Falls, Wichita County, Texas.
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234. Damage Prevention 038736: Northstar Energy Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 866 (Hwy. 158), Goldsmith, Ector County, Texas.

235. Damage Prevention 038738: Eagle Pipeline Construction enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at Sampson Post Rd. (FM 1585), Levelland, Hockley County, Texas.

236. Damage Prevention 038740: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 100 Cloudview Dr. (S. Congress Ave.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

237. Damage Prevention 038743: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at Buffalo Soldier (Jeb Stuart), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

238. Damage Prevention 038745: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2265 Washington Blvd. (Waco St.), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

239. Damage Prevention 038749: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at North St. (George), Victoria, Victoria County, Texas.

240. Damage Prevention 038757: Greenscape Associates enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 10401 S. Sam Houston Pkwy. W., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

241. Damage Prevention 038758: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Post Office St. (17th St.), Galveston, Galveston County, Texas.

242. Damage Prevention 038765: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 575 Shell St., Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

243. Damage Prevention 038766: Ace Asphalt enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e) and
18.11(b), at 1446 S. Hwy. 80 (CR 128), Nixon, Gonzales County, Texas.

244. Damage Prevention 038768: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 1446 S. Hwy. 80 (CR 128), Nixon, Gonzales County, Texas.

245. Damage Prevention 038770: Scott Fennell, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1909 Abbey Creek (Jill Creek Dr.), Little Elm, Denton County, Texas.

246. Damage Prevention 038772: North Houston Pole Line enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 2716 Country Club Dr., Pearland, Harris County, Texas.

247. Damage Prevention 038774: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 5503 Buffalo Pass (W. Stassney), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

248. Damage Prevention 038778: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1400 Lakeside Estates Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

249. Damage Prevention 038782: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at FM 1144 W. Calvert St. (Hwy. 181), Karnes City, Karnes County, Texas.
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250. Damage Prevention 038786: Davis Excavation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 707 Hwy. 380 (7th St.), Bridgeport, Wise County, Texas.

251. Damage Prevention 038794: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 16802 IH-45 N. (SH 242), The Woodlands, Montgomery County, Texas.

252. Damage Prevention 038797: Beebe Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 8075 FM 423 (Stonebrook), Frisco, Denton County, Texas.

253. Damage Prevention 038800: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 512 Elley St., Seguin, Guadalupe County, Texas.

254. Damage Prevention 038802: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 8219 Oak Moss Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

255. Damage Prevention 038808: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1316 W. Little York Rd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

256. Damage Prevention 038810: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 629 B Feliz (Elena St.), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

257. Damage Prevention 038812: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 705 Buchanan (7th), Harlingen, Cameron County, Texas.

258. Damage Prevention 038813: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 11252 Horse Ranch (Stempede), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

259. Damage Prevention 038818: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 901 S.W. 12th St. (S.W. 8th Ave.), Mineral Wells, Palo Pinto County, Texas.

260. Damage Prevention 038824: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 3008 E. 14 1/2 St. (Harvey St.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

261. Damage Prevention 038827: Concho Trenching enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.3(a), at 7014 Robbie Rd. (Abbey Rd.), Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

262. Damage Prevention 038840: FCS Construction, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Spyglass Hill (Spanish Bay), Keller, Tarrant County, Texas.

263. Damage Prevention 038843: Skyblue Utilities, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 410 Barton St. (Conoly St.), Marlin, Falls County, Texas.

264. Damage Prevention 038845: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 1212 Post Office St. (12th St.), Galveston, Galveston County, Texas.
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265. Damage Prevention 038851: Zachry Underground and Utility Services enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b), at 26051 Lookout Oaks (Rock Dove), Timberwood Park, Bexar
County, Texas.

266. Damage Prevention 038853: Longhorn Mechanical, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 6551 McKinney Ranch Pkwy. (Stacy Rd.), McKinney, Collin County, Texas.

267. Damage Prevention 038857: Bartek Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 111 Buffalo St. (W. Theo Ave.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

268. Damage Prevention 038865: West Texas Gas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.9, at Hwy. 385 & RR 2885, Seminole, Gaines County, Texas.

269. Damage Prevention 038870: Black Plumbing, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 1946 Overhill Dr. (Club Park Way), San Angelo, Tom Green County, Texas.

270. Damage Prevention 038871: City of Bellmead enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2305 Montrose (Catherine St.), Waco, McLennan County,
Texas.

271. Damage Prevention 038882: City of Sherman - Water enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 814 N. Montgomery St. (E. College), Sherman, Grayson County, Texas.

272. Damage Prevention 038885: Sanford Plumbing, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(a), at 2207 Parker Ct. (Ammans Way), Brenham, Washington County, Texas.

273. Damage Prevention 038894: JT Lanehart Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1321 Laird St. (W. 13th), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

274. Damage Prevention 038896: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 2020 Hartwell Court (Waterman), Aubrey, Denton County, Texas.

275. Damage Prevention 038912: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(b), at 855 Lee St. (Brooklyn St.), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

276. Damage Prevention 038914: City of Santa Anna enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 6th (Ave. D), Santa Anna, Coleman County, Texas.

277. Damage Prevention 038920: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 174 Hagger Dr. (Acacia Lake Dr.), Brownsville, Cameron County, Texas.

278. Damage Prevention 038926: Allco, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b), at
Elgie & Reed, Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

279. Damage Prevention 038943: Gardner Telecommunications, Inc. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(b), at 2800 Montecito Dr. (Hobson Ln.), Denton, Denton County, Texas.
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280. Damage Prevention 038958: JSC Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e) and
18.11(b), at 3800 W. Davis St., Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas.

281. Damage Prevention 038964: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 5980 Bradley Ct. (Eleanor), Frisco, Collin County, Texas.

282. Damage Prevention 038980: Gesch Contracting enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Hwy. 178 and CR 28, Unknown, Dawson County, Texas.

283. Damage Prevention 038984: HK's Heating, Air Conditioning & Plumbing enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1107 Johnston St. (Nelson St.), Borger, Hutchinson
County, Texas.

284. Damage Prevention 039002: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 2101 Canal (W. Port Arthur Rd.), Unknown, Jefferson County, Texas.

285. Damage Prevention 039008: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at N. Tower Rd. (E. Nebraska Rd.), Alamo, Hidalgo County, Texas.

286. Damage Prevention 039011: CD Builders, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Freeport Pkwy. (W. Sandy Lake Rd.), Coppell, Dallas County,
Texas.

287. Damage Prevention 039015: Little Big Inch Pipeline Company enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 12173 Copper Valley (Redman), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

288. Damage Prevention 039019: Canfer Utility Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(a) and 18.11(b), at 2880 E. Pioneer Pkwy. (S. Watson), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

289. Damage Prevention 039021: Siegels Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at Memphis Ave. (133rd St.), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

290. Damage Prevention 039026: Foundation Dynamics enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6045 Worrell Dr. (Wormar Ave.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County,
Texas.

291. Damage Prevention 039041: Singleton Backhoe Service and Plumbing enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 109 Jones Rd., Lufkin, Angelina County,
Texas.

292. Damage Prevention 039042: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 1102 Long St. (Forrest St.), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

293. Damage Prevention 039050: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 3455 Waverly St. (Ethel), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.
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294. Damage Prevention 039080: Pumpco, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at CR 131, Midkiff, Upton County, Texas.

295. Damage Prevention 039105: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 101 S. Liberty Ave. (W. Central Ave.), Nixon, Gonzales County, Texas.

296. Damage Prevention 039107: Faclon Lease Operating Co. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 539 Waco Circle (Aviation Dr./Beeville Cir.), Victoria, Victoria County, Texas.

297. Damage Prevention 039111: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 2386 Queen Morgan Ln., Unknown, Denton County, Texas.

298. Damage Prevention 039123: Peterson Contractors, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at Hirsh (King), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

299. Damage Prevention 039128: ATC Contractors, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3423 Monte Vista Dr. (Mt. Bonnell), Austin, Travis
County, Texas.

300. Damage Prevention 039145: Woodlands Power Agency enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 14 E. Legacy Point Cir., The Woodlands, Montgomery County, Texas.

301. Damage Prevention 039153: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 4th St. (Harvey St.), McAllen, Hidalgo County, Texas.

302. Damage Prevention 039156: Isbell Construction, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 11177 Forrest View Dr. (Burkett Rd.), Flint, Smith County, Texas.

303. Damage Prevention 039158: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 116 S. Colorado (White Oak), Lockhart, Caldwell County, Texas.

304. Damage Prevention 039160: Capps-Capco Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at 1618 E. Collins St. (Hall St.), Corsicana, Navarro County, Texas.

305. Damage Prevention 039165: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Business 83 and Eastland Dr., Mercedes, Hidalgo County, Texas.

306. Damage Prevention 039180: MC Lighting Maintenance enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1315 Parker Bluff Ln., Rosenberg, Fort Bend County,
Texas.

307. Damage Prevention 039182: 5758 Construction, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at Letrim (Augusta Dr.), Pearland, Harris County, Texas.

308. Damage Prevention 039199: Bluegrass Maintenance, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at 17400 Blk. Brannock, Richmond, Fort Bend County, Texas.
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309. Damage Prevention 039214: Gulf Coast Fiber Svcs. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(d), at 5515 Hwy. 6, Missouri City, Fort Bend County, Texas.

310. Damage Prevention 039222: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 1101 S.W. 26th St. (S.W. 10th Ave.), Mineral Wells, Palo Pinto County, Texas.

311. Damage Prevention 039224: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 2206 Louis Trl. (Mitchell Blvd.), Unknown, Parker County, Texas.

312. Damage Prevention 039228: B & D Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2640 N. Loop 336 W., Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas.

313. Damage Prevention 039233: Gesch Contracting enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at CR 118 & FM 3095), Midkiff, Upton County, Texas.

314. Damage Prevention 039240: Rade Utilities Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 800 Oakmont Ln. (Oak Hollow), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

315. Damage Prevention 039275: Future Telecom, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at Hwy. 35 & E. 4th St. (Clover St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

316. Damage Prevention 039287: City of San Angelo enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 316 MLK Blvd. (East 3rd), San Angelo, Tom Green County, Texas.

317. Damage Prevention 039304: Fox Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 7746 Hwy. 6, Missouri City, Fort Bend County, Texas.

318. Damage Prevention 039314: Conatser Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at Biddison (between Gordon & Livingston), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

319. Damage Prevention 039359: Javier Jaramillo Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 11984 Kings Crest (Pebble Hills), El Paso, El Paso County,
Texas.

320. Damage Prevention 039397: City of Mabank enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 304 E. Kaufman St. (N. Coleman St.), Unknown, Van Zandt County, Texas.

321. Damage Prevention 039413: Aquagation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(g),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5205 Wintergrass Ln. (Bishops Flowers Rd.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County,
Texas.

322. Damage Prevention 039509: O'Brien Pro Irrigation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 8 Camden Ct. (Yorkshire Dr.), Heath, Rockwall County,
Texas.

323. Damage Prevention 039863: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1 Wild Oak Cir., Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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ADMINISTRATIVE MATTERS

EXECUTIVE OFFICE

324. Issues regarding operations in the Barnett, Eagle Ford, and other shale trends.

325. Issues related to the management and operation of the agency, and personnel matters.

OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL

326. Pending and/or contemplated litigation, rulemakings, and other actions initiated by or involving the
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, U.S. Department of Interior, U.S. Department of
Transportation, and other federal agencies that may impact the State of Texas, including, but not
limited to, the energy, pipeline, and natural resource industries.

EXECUTIVE SESSION

327. The Commission may enter in to closed Executive Session for discussion and consideration of items
posted on this agenda notice which involve: (a) pending or contemplated litigation matters or
settlement offers requiring consultation with or advice from the Commission's attorney, pursuant to
Texas Government Code §551.071(1); (b) a matter in which the duty of the Commission's attorney
to the Commission under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of
Texas clearly conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, pursuant to Texas
Government Code §551.071(2); (c) a negotiated contract for a prospective gift or donation to the
State or to the Commission, pursuant to Texas Government Code §551.073; (d) personnel matters,
including the appointment, employment, or dismissal of a public officer or employee, pursuant to
Texas Government Code §551.074; (e) security matters related to the deployment of, or specific
occasions for the implementation of, security personnel or devices, pursuant to Texas Government
Code §551.076; or (f) other matters as permitted pursuant to Chapter 551 of the Texas Government
Code.  The Commission may reconvene following Executive Session for discussion of items
considered in closed session and to take any final actions or vote on such matters in accordance with
Texas Government Code §551.102.

PUBLIC INPUT

328. The Commission will provide an opportunity for general public input on any matter under the
jurisdiction of the Commission, in accordance with the policy adopted on September 7, 2005.
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